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Name Function Mail Phone: + 47 
for Norway 

Dep 

Contacts Organizing Committee 

Mr Arne Madsen President arne.madsen@ebnett.no  900 22 792 OC 

Mr Mads Madsgård Chief of competition/ Vice president mads@mylnasport.no 952 39 556 OC 

Mr. Kenneth Holth Ass. Chief of Competition Kenneth.holth@puls-norge.no 934 64 307 OC 

Mrs.  Louise W. Prestgaard Arenaproduction louise@bvd.no 404 12 730 OC 

Mr. Leif Ludvigsen Chief of logistics leif@ludvig.no 908 53 592 OC 

Mr. Per-Jan Brekke Chief of press Per-jan@godtsagt.no 926 64 526 OC 

Mr. Tommy Svendsrud Chief of security Tommy.svendsrud@drammen.kommune.no 906 89 820 OC 

Mr. Lars Even Mehlum Chief of Infrastructur and arena larsevenmehlum@hotmail.com 474 71 636 OC 

Mrs. Astri Botten Larsen Chief of finance Ablarsen47@gmail.com 950 79 531 OC 

Mrs Tonje Skarra OC. Secretary - Marked Tonje.skarra@gmail.com 986 78 845 OC 

Mr. Terje Lund Race director Norges Skifederation terje.lund@skiforbundet.no    900 20 999 OC 

Mrs. Thérèse Verheyleweghen Chief of Environment therese@bvd.no 901 73 818 OC 

NSA - Norges Skiforbund 

Terje Lund Race director Norges Skifederation terje.lund@skiforbundet.no  900 20 999 OC 

Marita Andresen  marita.andresen@skiforbundet.no  992 39 494  

Petter Ekran  petter.ekran@skiforbundet.no  980 75 466  

Clas Tommy Herland  herland@skiforbundet.no  928 27 283  

Race committee 

Mr. Mads Madsgård Chief of Competition mads@mylnasport.no 952 39 556 OC 

Mr. Kenneth Holth Ass. Chief of Competition Kenneth.holth@puls-norge.no 934 64 307  

Mr. Terje Liveng Finnish area -mixzone-waxing cabins terje@liveng.no 930 11 885  

Mrs. Vibeke Hald Langen Race secretary Vibeke-hald.langen@oest.no 913 61 493  

Mr. Petter Ludvigsen Chief of course petter@ludvig.no 906 14 300  

tbc Chief of start    

Mr. Bjørn Bendiktsen Chief of timekeeping bjorn.bendiktsen@ebnett.no  900 88 172  

Mrs Anne Grethe Trydal Chief of Booking, Serviceoffice hotell atrydal@hotmail.com 982 05 554  

Mr. Christoffer Ruth Chief of Transport Christoffer.ruth@outlook.com 486 02 441  
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